Date Paid

02/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
14/02/2018
15/02/2018
20/02/2018
20/02/2018
24/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

£614.10
£638.26
£1,082.57
£2,100.00
£1,280.91
£1,287.06
£736.75
£677.74
£2,160.00
£679.50
£952.80
£960.00
£1,912.31
£580.62

Amount

Payee Name
British Gas
Binfield Electrical Limited
Internal Auditor
Savills UK Ltd
Spaldings (UK) Ltd
Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Allstar Fuel Card Services
Binfield Electrical Limited
P A Tree Care
Corona Energy Retail 4 Ltd
Getmapping PLC
P A Tree Care
R T Machinery
Allstar Fuel Card Services



