Date Paid		Amount	Payee Name
02/02/2018	£614.10		British Gas
13/02/2018	£638.26		Binfield Electrical Limited
13/02/2018	£1,082.57		Internal Auditor
13/02/2018	£2,100.00		Savills UK Ltd
13/02/2018	£1,280.91		Spaldings (UK) Ltd
14/02/2018	£1,287.06		Makro Self Service Wholesalers
15/02/2018	£736.75		Allstar Fuel Card Services
20/02/2018	£677.74		Binfield Electrical Limited
20/02/2018	£2,160.00		P A Tree Care
24/02/2018	£679.50		Corona Energy Retail 4 Ltd
28/02/2018	£952.80		Getmapping PLC
28/02/2018	£960.00		P A Tree Care
28/02/2018	£1,912.31		R T Machinery
28/02/2018	£580.62		Allstar Fuel Card Services